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Women / 3 / L3 k3 grp3
Session: KQ3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Markham3185
AGA - CA

9.100 9.300 9.8259.425 37.650
6 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Jenna Paul3110
Discover - TX

8.950 9.425 9.5009.425 37.300
9 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Sokolowski3137
Matrix - CA

9.525 9.150 9.1509.050 36.875
1 4T 7 7T 3 

3 

Cali Henderson3147
SouthCoast - CA

8.675 9.350 9.3009.350 36.675
13 2 3 5 4 

4 

Campbell Kurka3108
Discover - TX

9.250 8.900 9.2009.300 36.650
2 8 4 6 5 

5 

Morgan Pepe3158
Tumbleweeds - AZ

9.175 8.925 9.3509.000 36.450
3 6T 8T 4 6 

6 

Millie Bjork3176
Gymn. Plus - CO

9.000 8.925 9.1009.075 36.100
7T 6T 6 9 7 

7 

Indra Wicke3168
WestCoastElite-CA

9.125 8.575 9.4508.775 35.925
4T 12 12 3 8T

8T

Evalyn Resnick3178
Gymn. Plus - CO

8.900 8.725 9.1509.150 35.925
10 9 5 7T 8T

8T

Lindsay Yoo3174
Gymnastics World  CA

8.750 9.150 8.4009.000 35.300
12 4T 8T 15 10 

10 

Erin Marshall3135
Matrix - CA

9.125 8.125 9.0258.850 35.125
4T 15 10 11 11 

11 

Mariah Kendrick3132
Matrix - CA

8.625 8.625 9.0008.750 35.000
14 10 13 12 12 

12 

Eva Eyre3146
SouthCoast - CA

8.775 8.600 8.6758.825 34.875
11 11 11 13 13 

13 

Monique Andia3124
Matrix - CA

9.000 8.475 8.5508.250 34.275
7T 13 14 14 14 

14 

Emma Gott3130
Matrix - CA

8.425 8.450 9.0758.200 34.150
15 14 15 10 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


